
ANSAL UNIVERSITY, GURGAON

List of Re-appear SMS) End Term Examination - May 2017

S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code Course Title Sem

Internal 

Marks 

(40)
9 150BCOMMH011 Aman kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 TDL240 Web Designing II 34



ANSAL UNIVERSITY, GURGAON

List of Re-appear SMS) End Term Examination - May 2017

External 

Marks 

(60)

Total Marks 

(100)
Grade Signature



S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch
Course 

Code

1 160BBAGEN135 Amanat Mehta BBA 2016-19 SS1000

160BBAGEN135 Amanat Mehta BBA 2016-19 TDL



Course Title Semester

Internal 

Marks 

(40)

External 

Marks 

(60)

Total 

Marks 

(100)

Grade

Soft and Life Skills - I I

Trans Disciplinary Learning I



S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code Course Title Semester

96 150BBAGEN072 Mohit Bhardwaj BBA 2015-18 TDL242 Law of Taxation II

154 150BBAGEN111 Rishabh Bhardwaj BBA 2015-18 TDL243 The Consumer Protection Act, 1986 II



155 150BBAGEN070 Mayank Thakkar BBA 2015-18 TDL240 Web Designing II

95 AU140040301100P Agrim Gandhi BBA 2014-17 TDL239 Introduction to Networking IV

125 AU140040301051P Nikita Dhama BBA 2014-17 TDL233 Ptofessional Grooming & Etiquette IV



S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code Course Title Semester

1 150BCOMMH001 Aastha Mishra B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EC12T Business Economics-II II

2 150BCOMMH032 Gaurav Yadav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EC12T Business Economics-II II

3 150BCOMMH052 Mukul Jalwal B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EC12T Business Economics-II II

4 150BCOMMH072 Rizul Gupta B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EC12T Business Economics-II II

5 150BCOMMH074 Rohit Sahu B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0BL12T Business Laws II

6 150BCOMMH086 Suraj B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0BL12T Business Laws II

7 150BCOMMH105 Nishant Rana B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0BL12T Business Laws II

8 150BCOMH051 Monika Thakran B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

9 150BCOMH075 Ronaaz B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

10 150BCOMMH012 Aman Sharma B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

11 150BCOMMH015 Ankush Khandelwal B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

12 150BCOMMH017 Ashish Bhardwaj B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

13 150BCOMMH021 Ayush Bhardwaj B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

14 150BCOMMH027 Deepak Tokas B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

15 150BCOMMH044 Kunal B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

16 150BCOMMH074 Rohit Sahu B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

17 150BCOMMH079 Sachin Raghav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

18 150BCOMMH089 Swati Yadav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

19 150BCOMMH094 Vinay Advani B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

20 150BCOMMH116 Rajiv Kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

21 150BCOMMH118 Samiksha Verma B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

22 15BCOMMH009 Ajay Saroha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

23 150BCOMMH095 Vinay Kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

24 150BCOMMH001 Aastha Mishra B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

25 150BCOMMH072 Rizul Gupta B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

26 150BCOMH051 Monika Thakran B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

27 150BCOMH075 Ronaaz B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

28 150BCOMHH063 Preeti Kataria B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

29 150BCOMMH004 Abhishek Yadav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

30 150BCOMMH011 Aman kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

31 150BCOMMH017 Ashish Bhardwaj B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

32 150BCOMMH021 Ayush Bhardwaj B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

33 150BCOMMH026 Deepak Sharma B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

34 150BCOMMH043 Kumari Sanjana B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

35 150BCOMMH044 Kunal B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

36 150BCOMMH047 Manju Sehrawat B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

37 150BCOMMH053 Nakul Singla B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

38 150BCOMMH057 Nitya Agarwal B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

39 150BCOMMH060 Pooja Ahuja B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

40 150BCOMMH064 Preeti Panwar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

41 150BCOMMH079 Sachin Raghav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

42 150BCOMMH089 Swati Yadav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

43 150BCOMMH094 Vinay Advani B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

44 150BCOMMH102 Abhishek Dahiya B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

45 150BCOMMH116 Rajiv Kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

46 150BCOMMH118 Samiksha Verma B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

47 15BCOMMH009 Ajay Saroha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

48 15BCOMMH113 Abhishek Yadav B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

49 150BCOMMH046 Maanshi Tyagi B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

50 150BCOMMH067 Rakshit Vohra B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

51 150BCOMMH086 Suraj B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EN12T Indian Business Environment II

52 150BCOMMH105 Nishant Rana B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EN12T Indian Business Environment II

53 150BCOMMH027 Deepak Tokas B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS office II

54 150BCOMMH053 Nakul Singla B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS Office II

55 150BCOMMH072 Rizul Gupta B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS Office II

56 150BCOMMH046 Maanshi Tyagi B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS office II

57 150BCOMMH095 Vinay Kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS Office II

58 150BCOMMH011 Aman kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 TDL240 Web Designing II

59 150BCOMMH071 Rituraj Sinha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0EC12T Business Economics-II II

60 150BCOMMH071 Rituraj Sinha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

61 150BCOMMH071 Rituraj Sinha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

62 150BCOMMH071 Rituraj Sinha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS Office II

42 150BCOMMH072 Rizul Gupta B.Com(H) 2015-18 SS1001 Soft & Life Skill II



ANSAL UNIVERSITY, GURGAON

Re-appear End Term Examination - May 2017

S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code Course Title Semester

1 150MBAGEN017 Chandani Nandan MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1EB12C Economic Environment of Business II

2 150MBAGEN026 Jai Shri Ram Tiwari MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1EB12C Economic Environment of Business II

3 150MBAGEN051 Sahil Tanwar MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1EB12C Economic Environment of Business II

4 150MBAGEN001 Aanchal Arora MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

5 150MBAGEN002 Abhimanyu Bagga MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

6 150MBAGEN003 Abhishek Dhanda MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

7 150MBAGEN006 Ajay Chhikara MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

8 150MBAGEN008 Ankit Saini MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

9 150MBAGEN013 Anurag Tyagi MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

10 150MBAGEN016 Biswajit Pattasani MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

11 150MBAGEN017 Chandani Nandan MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

12 150MBAGEN029 Keshav Bansal MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

13 150MBAGEN041 Nupur Gupta MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

14 150MBAGEN045 Radha Thakran MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

15 150MBAGEN046 Rahul Thakran MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

16 150MBAGEN051 Sahil Tanwar MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

17 150MBAGEN053 Sandeep Sharma MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

18 150MBAGEN059 Sonia Sharma MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

19 150MBAGEN062 Umesh Kumar MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

20 150MBAGEN065 Vaishali Khatreja MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

21 150MBAGEN068 Vinay Yadav MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

22 150MBAGEN070 Yashmeet Kaur Bal MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

23 150MBAGEN073 Mayank Tyagi MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

24 150MBAGEN076 Shivam Singh Rana MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

25 150MBAREL003 Dheeraj Yadav MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

26 150MBAGEN039 Nishant Malik MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

27 150MBAGEN004 Aditya Yadav MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

28 AU140040201010P Ashutosh Sharma MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

29 150MBAGEN002 Abhimanyu Bagga MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1MS12C MS-Excel for Business II

30 150MBAGEN017 Chandani Nandan MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0PO12T Production and Operation Management II

31 150MBAGEN059 Sonia Sharma MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0PM12T Project Management II

32 150MBAGEN017 Chandani Nandan MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0PM12T Project Management II

33 150MBAGEN044 Puneet Saini MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0PM12T Project Management II

34 150MBAGEN052 Sandeep Sharma MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0PM12T Project Management II

35 150MBAGEN062 Umesh Kumar MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-0PM12T Project Management II

36 150MBAGEN003 Abhishek Dhanda MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1QT12T Quantitative Technique for Managers-II II

37 150MBAGEN017 Chandani Nandan MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1QT12T Quantitative Technique for Managers-II II

38 150MBAGEN026 Jai Shri Ram Tiwari MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1QT12T Quantitative Technique for Managers-II II

39 150MBAGEN068 Vinay Yadav MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1QT12T Quantitative Technique for Managers-II II

40 150MBAGEN072 Naveen Sharma MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1QT12T Quantitative Technique for Managers-II II



S. No. Program Course Code Course Title Semester

1 BBA 15BBA-0CA12T/ FIN1001 Cost Accounting II

2 BBA 15BBA-0ST12T/ AMT1005 Elementary Statistical Methods-II II

3 BBA 15BBA-0EM12T Environmental Studies II

4 BBA 15BBA-0MS12C/ CS1500 Introduction to MS Office II

5 BBA TDL242 Law of Taxation II

6 BBA 15BBA-0ME12T/ ECO1001 Macro Economics II

7 BBA 15BBA-0OB12T Organizational Behavior II

8 BBA SS1001 Soft and Life Skills – II II

9 BBA TDL243 The Consumer Protection Act, 1986 II

10 BBA TDL240 Web Designing II

11 BBA LAW1000 Business Laws IV

12 BBA FIN1003 Financial Management IV

13 BBA OM1000 Production & Operation Management IV

14 BBA TDL233 Ptofessional Grooming & Etiquette IV

15 BBA RC1000 Research Methodology IV

16 BBA SS1003 Soft Skills-IV IV



S. No. Program Course Code Course Title Semester

1 B.Com 15BCM-0EC12T Business Economics-II II

2 B.Com 15BCM-0BL12T Business Laws II

3 B.Com 15BCM-0ST12T Business Statistics II

5 B.Com 15BCM-0FA12T Financial Analysis & Reporting II

6 B.Com 15BCM-0EN12T Indian Business Environment II

7 B.Com 15BCM-0MS12C Introduction to MS office II

8 B.Com TDL240 Web Designing II



S. No. Program Course Code Course Title Semester

1 MBA 15MBA-0FM12T Financial Management II

2 MBA 15MBA-1MS12C MS-Excel for Business II

3 MBA 15MBA-1QT12T Quantitative Technique for Managers-II II

5 MBA 15MBA-0PO12T Production and Operation Management II

6 MBA 15MBA-1EB12C Economic Environment of Business II

7 MBA 15MBA-0PM12T Project Management II



S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code

1 150BBAGEN005 Abhishek Kumar Singh BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

2 150BBAGEN034 Harsh Kumar BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

3 150BBAGEN069 Mayank Sehrawat BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

4 150BBAGEN072 Mohit Bhardwaj BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

5 150BBAGEN085 Nishank Gupta BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

6 150BBAGEN144 Tanisha Thakran BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

7 150BBAGEN156 Vivek Sehrawat BBA 2015-18 15BBA-0MS12C

8 AU140040301073 Sachin Sharma BBA 2014-17 CS1500

9 AU140040301041P Lakshay Chaudhary BBA 2014-17 CS1500

10 AU140040301045P Malika Sharma BBA 2014-17 CS1500

11 AU140040301014P Ankit Raj BBA 2014-17 CS1500

12 AU140040301100P Agrim Gandhi BBA 2014-17 IT1501



Course Title Semester

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Internet and World Wide Web IV



S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code

1 150BCOMMH027 Deepak Tokas B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C

2 150BCOMMH053 Nakul Singla B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C

3 150BCOMMH072 Rizul Gupta B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C

4 150BCOMMH046 Maanshi Tyagi B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C

5 150BCOMMH095 Vinay Kumar B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C

150BCOMMH071 Rituraj Sinha B.Com(H) 2015-18 15BCM-0MS12C



Course Title Semester

Introduction to MS office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS office II

Introduction to MS Office II

Introduction to MS Office II



S. No. Enrollment No. Students Name Program Batch Course Code

1 150MBAGEN002 Abhimanyu Bagga MBA-G 2015-17 15MBA-1MS12C



Course Title Semester

MS-Excel for Business II


